Faribault's Future Application

full Name:
usiness/Organization Name:
usiness/Organization Address:
osition at work:
/ork E-Mail Address:
/ork Phone
ell Phone:
referred Email:
CLASS MEMBER COMMITMENT I have read the Faribault's Future materials and discussed the program and time commitment with my supervisor. If selected, I agree to participate in ALL sessions, participate in the class project and complete various assignments and responsibilities of the program.
Name of Applicant (please print)
ignature of Applicant:
EMPLOYER COMMITMENT understand the time commitment involved with the Faribault's Future program. I support this employee' participation in the program will allow the time to attend ALL class sessions and complete all program work
Name of Supervisor (please print)
Signature of Supervisor:
Class members for the next session are selected based on information submitted with this applica

Application Deadline June 30, 2025

Application Deadline June 30, 2025

Send completed application to:

Faribault Area Chamber of Commerce & Tourism 530 Wilson Ave. P.O. Box 434 Faribault, MN 55021 Call (507) 334-4381

E-Mail: kymnanderson@gmail.com

Available on-line at: www.faribaultmn.org/faribault



TUITION

The tuition cost for the ten-month program is \$1923.00 per year. Chamber members receive a discounted rate of \$1400.00 per person. Tuition covers all program costs, including materials, meals and transportation. Some membership tiers include additional participation discounts.

SCHOLARSHIPS

The Barb Larson Memorial Scholarship has been established to offer full tuition annually to one participant who best exemplifies the traits Barb demonstrated in her life. Applications are available online and by request. In addition, a partial scholarship is available annually to a small business or local non-profit organization. Applications are available online and by request.

REFUNDS

There are no refunds for the Faribault's Future program. No participants will be added after the class begins. Once the class begins all participants have the right to complete the program regardless of their employment status. Employers and participants are urged to clarify reimbursement and completion requirements.

PAYMENT POLICY

Full tuition must be paid by September 1, 2025.

ATTENDANCE

Class attendance is essential. It is also required that each class member participates fully in their class project and completes all assigned elements of the program. Should circumstances require that you miss the opening sessions, more than two regular class sessions, or be absent from portions of class on a regular basis, you will be required to meet with the Faribault's Future facilitators to determine appropriate make up provisions to graduate with your class.

SCHEDULE

Faribault's Future class sessions are generally from 8:00 am to 4:30 pm on the second Thursday of each month September through June. There is an evening commencement celebration on the final day of class. Families and employers are invited to the program commencement. The class schedule is subject to change with prior agreement by registered participants.